C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0007 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 8
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: BEMKO Sp. z o.o.
ul. Bocznicowa 13
05-850 Jawczyce
POLAND

Tested according to: EN 60898-1:2019
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0007 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 8
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Parameters:
Model Number of
pole(s) Ue (V) In (A) Type of instantaneous
tripping current
G7-1P-B01 1 230/400, 240/415 1 B
G7-1P-B02 1 230/400, 240/415 2 B
G7-1P-B03 1 230/400, 240/415 3 B
G7-1P-B04 1 230/400, 240/415 4 B
G7-1P-B06 1 230/400, 240/415 6 B
G7-1P-B08 1 230/400, 240/415 8 B
G7-1P-B10 1 230/400, 240/415 10 B
G7-1P-B13 1 230/400, 240/415 13 B
G7-1P-B16 1 230/400, 240/415 16 B
G7-1P-B20 1 230/400, 240/415 20 B
G7-1P-B25 1 230/400, 240/415 25 B
G7-1P-B32 1 230/400, 240/415 32 B
G7-1P-B40 1 230/400, 240/415 40 B
G7-1P-B50 1 230/400, 240/415 50 B
G7-1P-B63 1 230/400, 240/415 63 B
G7-2P-B01 2 400, 415 1 B
G7-2P-B02 2 400, 415 2 B
G7-2P-B03 2 400, 415 3 B
G7-2P-B04 2 400, 415 4 B
G7-2P-B06 2 400, 415 6 B
G7-2P-B08 2 400, 415 8 B
G7-2P-B10 2 400, 415 10 B
G7-2P-B13 2 400, 415 13 B
G7-2P-B16 2 400, 415 16 B
G7-2P-B20 2 400, 415 20 B
G7-2P-B25 2 400, 415 25 B
G7-2P-B32 2 400, 415 32 B
G7-2P-B40 2 400, 415 40 B
G7-2P-B50 2 400, 415 50 B
G7-2P-B63 2 400, 415 63 B
G7-3P-B01 3 400, 415 1 B
G7-3P-B02 3 400, 415 2 B
G7-3P-B03 3 400, 415 3 B
G7-3P-B04 3 400, 415 4 B
G7-3P-B06 3 400, 415 6 B
G7-3P-B08 3 400, 415 8 B
G7-3P-B10 3 400, 415 10 B
G7-3P-B13 3 400, 415 13 B
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0007 Rev. 00
Page 5 of 8
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
G7-3P-B16 3 400, 415 16 B
G7-3P-B20 3 400, 415 20 B
G7-3P-B25 3 400, 415 25 B
G7-3P-B32 3 400, 415 32 B
G7-3P-B40 3 400, 415 40 B
G7-3P-B50 3 400, 415 50 B
G7-3P-B63 3 400, 415 63 B
G7-4P-B01 4 400, 415 1 B
G7-4P-B02 4 400, 415 2 B
G7-4P-B03 4 400, 415 3 B
G7-4P-B04 4 400, 415 4 B
G7-4P-B06 4 400, 415 6 B
G7-4P-B08 4 400, 415 8 B
G7-4P-B10 4 400, 415 10 B
G7-4P-B13 4 400, 415 13 B
G7-4P-B16 4 400, 415 16 B
G7-4P-B20 4 400, 415 20 B
G7-4P-B25 4 400, 415 25 B
G7-4P-B32 4 400, 415 32 B
G7-4P-B40 4 400, 415 40 B
G7-4P-B50 4 400, 415 50 B
G7-4P-B63 4 400, 415 63 B
G7-1P-C01 1 230/400, 240/415 1 C
G7-1P-C02 1 230/400, 240/415 2 C
G7-1P-C03 1 230/400, 240/415 3 C
G7-1P-C04 1 230/400, 240/415 4 C
G7-1P-C06 1 230/400, 240/415 6 C
G7-1P-C08 1 230/400, 240/415 8 C
G7-1P-C10 1 230/400, 240/415 10 C
G7-1P-C13 1 230/400, 240/415 13 C
G7-1P-C16 1 230/400, 240/415 16 C
G7-1P-C20 1 230/400, 240/415 20 C
G7-1P-C25 1 230/400, 240/415 25 C
G7-1P-C32 1 230/400, 240/415 32 C
G7-1P-C40 1 230/400, 240/415 40 C
G7-1P-C50 1 230/400, 240/415 50 C
G7-1P-C63 1 230/400, 240/415 63 C
G7-2P-C01 2 400, 415 1 C
G7-2P-C02 2 400, 415 2 C
G7-2P-C03 2 400, 415 3 C
G7-2P-C04 2 400, 415 4 C
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0007 Rev. 00
Page 6 of 8
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
G7-2P-C06 2 400, 415 6 C
G7-2P-C08 2 400, 415 8 C
G7-2P-C10 2 400, 415 10 C
G7-2P-C13 2 400, 415 13 C
G7-2P-C16 2 400, 415 16 C
G7-2P-C20 2 400, 415 20 C
G7-2P-C25 2 400, 415 25 C
G7-2P-C32 2 400, 415 32 C
G7-2P-C40 2 400, 415 40 C
G7-2P-C50 2 400, 415 50 C
G7-2P-C63 2 400, 415 63 C
G7-3P-C01 3 400, 415 1 C
G7-3P-C02 3 400, 415 2 C
G7-3P-C03 3 400, 415 3 C
G7-3P-C04 3 400, 415 4 C
G7-3P-C06 3 400, 415 6 C
G7-3P-C08 3 400, 415 8 C
G7-3P-C10 3 400, 415 10 C
G7-3P-C13 3 400, 415 13 C
G7-3P-C16 3 400, 415 16 C
G7-3P-C20 3 400, 415 20 C
G7-3P-C25 3 400, 415 25 C
G7-3P-C32 3 400, 415 32 C
G7-3P-C40 3 400, 415 40 C
G7-3P-C50 3 400, 415 50 C
G7-3P-C63 3 400, 415 63 C
G7-4P-C01 4 400, 415 1 C
G7-4P-C02 4 400, 415 2 C
G7-4P-C03 4 400, 415 3 C
G7-4P-C04 4 400, 415 4 C
G7-4P-C06 4 400, 415 6 C
G7-4P-C08 4 400, 415 8 C
G7-4P-C10 4 400, 415 10 C
G7-4P-C13 4 400, 415 13 C
G7-4P-C16 4 400, 415 16 C
G7-4P-C20 4 400, 415 20 C
G7-4P-C25 4 400, 415 25 C
G7-4P-C32 4 400, 415 32 C
G7-4P-C40 4 400, 415 40 C
G7-4P-C50 4 400, 415 50 C
G7-4P-C63 4 400, 415 63 C
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0007 Rev. 00
Page 7 of 8
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
G7-1P-D01 1 230/400, 240/415 1 D
G7-1P-D02 1 230/400, 240/415 2 D
G7-1P-D03 1 230/400, 240/415 3 D
G7-1P-D04 1 230/400, 240/415 4 D
G7-1P-D06 1 230/400, 240/415 6 D
G7-1P-D08 1 230/400, 240/415 8 D
G7-1P-D10 1 230/400, 240/415 10 D
G7-1P-D13 1 230/400, 240/415 13 D
G7-1P-D16 1 230/400, 240/415 16 D
G7-1P-D20 1 230/400, 240/415 20 D
G7-1P-D25 1 230/400, 240/415 25 D
G7-1P-D32 1 230/400, 240/415 32 D
G7-1P-D40 1 230/400, 240/415 40 D
G7-1P-D50 1 230/400, 240/415 50 D
G7-1P-D63 1 230/400, 240/415 63 D
G7-2P-D01 2 400, 415 1 D
G7-2P-D02 2 400, 415 2 D
G7-2P-D03 2 400, 415 3 D
G7-2P-D04 2 400, 415 4 D
G7-2P-D06 2 400, 415 6 D
G7-2P-D08 2 400, 415 8 D
G7-2P-D10 2 400, 415 10 D
G7-2P-D13 2 400, 415 13 D
G7-2P-D16 2 400, 415 16 D
G7-2P-D20 2 400, 415 20 D
G7-2P-D25 2 400, 415 25 D
G7-2P-D32 2 400, 415 32 D
G7-2P-D40 2 400, 415 40 D
G7-2P-D50 2 400, 415 50 D
G7-2P-D63 2 400, 415 63 D
G7-3P-D01 3 400, 415 1 D
G7-3P-D02 3 400, 415 2 D
G7-3P-D03 3 400, 415 3 D
G7-3P-D04 3 400, 415 4 D
G7-3P-D06 3 400, 415 6 D
G7-3P-D08 3 400, 415 8 D
G7-3P-D10 3 400, 415 10 D
G7-3P-D13 3 400, 415 13 D
G7-3P-D16 3 400, 415 16 D
G7-3P-D20 3 400, 415 20 D
G7-3P-D25 3 400, 415 25 D
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0007 Rev. 00
Page 8 of 8
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
G7-3P-D32 3 400, 415 32 D
G7-3P-D40 3 400, 415 40 D
G7-3P-D50 3 400, 415 50 D
G7-3P-D63 3 400, 415 63 D
G7-4P-D01 4 400, 415 1 D
G7-4P-D02 4 400, 415 2 D
G7-4P-D03 4 400, 415 3 D
G7-4P-D04 4 400, 415 4 D
G7-4P-D06 4 400, 415 6 D
G7-4P-D08 4 400, 415 8 D
G7-4P-D10 4 400, 415 10 D
G7-4P-D13 4 400, 415 13 D
G7-4P-D16 4 400, 415 16 D
G7-4P-D20 4 400, 415 20 D
G7-4P-D25 4 400, 415 25 D
G7-4P-D32 4 400, 415 32 D
G7-4P-D40 4 400, 415 40 D
G7-4P-D50 4 400, 415 50 D
G7-4P-D63 4 400, 415 63 D
		2022-04-14T11:42:33+0200
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65